
Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

SMART Aug 27-28 2016 Prunedale CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Standard

Qualified:

Sunday

957 1023

19 4

COURTNEY

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________203264

Distance SCT

184
179
179

63
65
65

22 & 26

          18

          16

177
177

67
67

          14

          12

(2.50-2.70yps)

(2.50-2.70yps)

(2.75-2.95yps)

(2.60-2.80yps)

(2.60-2.80yps)

Bailey Tiffanie Moyano386 ChihuahuaU15056312 50.82 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.48

Elle Gina Day516 Min PinU14197612 59.05 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  3.00

Cooper Kimberly Neal190 PRTU14123414 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Scout Shelby Solid492 Mini Am ShepU14816416 85.64 20.64 0 0 0 0 0 20.64 1   2.09

Tica Lydia Lawson344 All AmericanU15031916 78.99 13.99 0 1 1 0 25 38.99 2   2.27

Willow Linda White388 SheltieU14640316 86.77 0.00 0 1 0 1 E E   2.06

Teak Millie Lee154 ACDU14744018 43.53 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.11

Gnome Leslie Sullivan116 Border StaffyU14790518 44.33 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 2   4.04

Sniper Shirley Kuvelas212 BCU14911522 46.11 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.99

Kody Larita Desimpel164 NSDuck TollerU14917822 60.13 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  3.06

Lark Jack Buhite474 BeardieU13471822 56.14 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 3   3.28

Dee Jack Kuvelas210 BCU51086522 52.62 0.00 1 0 1 0 25 25.00 4   3.50

Kylie Krissy Day528 BCU14152422 63.35 0.35 0 1 1 0 25 25.35   2.90

Dobbie Bud Evans198 KelpieU14792822 66.33 0.00 1 0 1 1 E E   2.77

Yuli Deanna Fairchild542 BCU14989522 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Bodhi Onnie Killefer202 BCU15062626 43.85 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.20

Tiger Gina Day248 BCU14197526 53.04 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 2   3.47

Zion Steve Mill348 TervU14558926 57.02 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 3   3.23

Kenya Linda Knowles484 TervU14749526 67.31 4.31 2 0 1 0 30 34.31 4   2.73

Advanced StandardSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

SMART Aug 27-28 2016 Prunedale CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Standard

Qualified:

Sunday

948 956

7 3

COURTNEY

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________0042

Distance SCT

184
179
177

66
68
70

16 & 20

       12

       08

         

         

( )

( )

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

Makai John Tarby200 NSDuck TollerU14445416 59.38 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.10

Carson Karen Stark298 BCU15115716 62.91 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  2.92

Zinnia Mo Carroll466 All AmericanU14622016 73.16 7.16 0 0 1 0 20 27.16 3   2.52

Trixie Lorie Abbott228 BCU14488416 NT 0.00 2 0 0 1 E E   

Jake Janice Leier508 Aussie LabU14740220 64.61 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  2.85

Malcolm Terri Gregson438 Golden RetrU13793720 59.48 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.09

Teddy Diane Grundy332 Golden RetrU13989920 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Perf II StandardSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts

SMART Aug 27-28 2016 Prunedale CAAdvanced GamblersSunday

EOpening Path Opning Clsing TotalGam?

COURTNEY

Pts

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

PointsGot

820 830

8 1
Principle Gamble Type : Change of Direction

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________100151

Point System

Joker

Value

Time Allowed

Open Joker

26 1235 30 30 16
22 1235 30 30 16
18 1235 30 30 17
16 1235 30 30 17
14 1235 30 30 18
12 1235 30 30 18

Elle Gina Day516 Min PinU14197612 0.00 0 16 0 1  1015153  1642.41

Ticket Pam Durkee204 NSDuck ToU14864618 0.00 0 16 30 1 Q13113122110 Y 4643.13

Kylie Krissy Day528 BCU14152422 0.00 0 10 30 1  1310113 Y 4041.01

Frolic Jack Buhite272 BeardieU14386222 0.00 0 21 0 2  121022055111  21NT

Dobbie Bud Evans198 KelpieU14792822 0.00 0 20 0 3  131323151  20NT

Lark Jack Buhite474 BeardieU13471822 0.91 0 19 0 4  120221515  1946.91

Kody Larita Desimpel164 NSDuck ToU14917822 0.00 0 15 0  13151013  1541.99

Zion Steve Mill348 TervU14558926 1.09 0 17 0 1  1315115  1747.09

Advanced GamblersSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts

SMART Aug 27-28 2016 Prunedale CAPerf II GamblersSunday

EOpening Path Opning Clsing TotalGam?

COURTNEY

Pts

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

PointsGot

812 819

7 2
Principle Gamble Type : Change of Direction

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________0131

Point System

Joker

Value

Time Allowed

Open Joker

20 1235 30 30 17
16 1235 30 30 17
12 1235 30 30 18
08 1235 30 30 19

Payton Karen Hirano456 SpanielU14713712 0.00 0 15 30 1 Q135105 Y 4544.35

Trixie Lorie Abbott228 BCU14488416 0.00 0 25 30 1 Q12121315132210 Y 5538.38

Carson Karen Stark298 BCU15115716 0.00 0 14 0 2  12132221  14NT

Zinnia Mo Carroll466 All AmericaU14622016 0.00 0 14 0 3  12122132  14NT

Louie Mary Ellen Knapp216 SheltieU14289016 0.00 0 0 0    absNT

Jake Janice Leier508 Aussie LabU14740220 0.00 0 15 0 1  1315131  15NT

Teddy Diane Grundy332 Golden RetU13989920 0.00 0 0 0    absNT

Perf II GamblersSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing Totalmax

Clsing

SMART Aug 27-28 2016 Prunedale CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Snooker

Qualified:

Sunday

1154 1159

5 2

COURTNEY

Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________100031

Time Allowed

5026

5022

5118

5116

5212

5214

Course Type : 50-60 Modified Standard

Bailey Tiffanie Moyano386 ChihuahuaU15056312 0 24 0 1  171717 0 2430.24

Kylie Krissy Day528 BCU14152422 0 24 27 1 Q171717 7 5148.60

Kody Larita Desimpel164 NSDuck ToU14917822 0 18 27 2 Q161514 7 4548.79

Frolic Jack Buhite272 BeardieU14386222 0 17 2 3  101717 2 1943.00

Tiger Gina Day248 BCU14197526 0 1 0 1  01 0 1NT

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing Totalmax

Clsing

SMART Aug 27-28 2016 Prunedale CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Snooker

Qualified:

Sunday

1148 1153

4 2

COURTNEY

Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________0022

Time Allowed

5220

5216

5312

5408

Course Type : 50-60 Modified Standard

Carson Karen Stark298 BCU15115716 0 24 27 1 Q171717 7 5150.26

Trixie Lorie Abbott228 BCU14488416 0 1 0 2  01 0 110.21

Jake Janice Leier508 Aussie LabU14740220 0 21 20 1 Q171714 6 4159.65

Malcolm Terri Gregson438 Golden RetU13793720 0 14 0 2  1616 0 1435.22

Perf II SnookerSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

SMART Aug 27-28 2016 Prunedale CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Jumpers

Qualified:

Sunday

110 126

7 0

COURTNEY

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________021102

Distance SCT

171
166
166

46
47
47

22 & 26

          18

          16

164
164

50
50

          14

          12

(3.00-3.50yps)

(3.00-3.50yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

Bailey Tiffanie Moyano386 ChihuahuaU15056312 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Gus Julie Pryce246 Border TerrierU14994014 31.38 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   5.23

Kenzie Lisa White264 All AmericanU14886914 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Tica Lydia Lawson344 All AmericanU15031916 52.44 5.44 0 0 0 0 0 5.44 1   3.17

TipToes Holly Newman362 Kelpie RatU14866618 43.20 0.00 0 0 1 1 E E   3.84

Tiger Gina Day248 BCU14197526 40.14 0.00 0 1 1 0 25 25.00 1   4.26

Marvel Leslie Sullivan262 Malinois MixU14499926 34.42 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.97

Advanced JumpersSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

SMART Aug 27-28 2016 Prunedale CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Jumpers

Qualified:

Sunday

100 108

8 1

COURTNEY

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________0151

Distance SCT

171
166
164

49
50
53

16 & 20

       12

       08

         

         

( )

( )

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

Payton Karen Hirano456 SpanielU14713712 61.78 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   2.69

Makai John Tarby200 NSDuck TollerU14445416 38.12 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.49

Carson Karen Stark298 BCU15115716 50.76 1.76 0 0 0 0 0 1.76 2   3.37

Trixie Lorie Abbott228 BCU14488416 32.74 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 3   5.22

Zinnia Mo Carroll466 All AmericanU14622016 57.28 8.28 0 0 0 0 0 8.28 4   2.99

Louie Mary Ellen Knapp216 SheltieU14289016 29.74 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00   5.75

Jake Janice Leier508 Aussie LabU14740220 50.05 1.05 0 0 0 0 0 1.05 1   3.42

Teddy Diane Grundy332 Golden RetrU13989920 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Perf II JumpersSunday



SMART Aug 27-28 2016 Prunedale CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Pairs.

Qualified:

Sunday
Actually

Competing 840 850

6 24

2

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Course FltsTime+ FltsS E AbsR F

Course Distance

Qualifying 

Course Time

157 56

153 58Mini Division:   _____________  ______________

Open Division:   _____________  ______________

JELINDA

Kenzie264 U148869

Scout492 U148164

All America

Mini Am Sh

Lisa White

Shelby Solid16

14 82.22 0 0 0 1 E E   

Tiger248 U141975

Kylie528 U141524

BC

BC

Gina Day

Krissy Day22

26 46.55 0 0 0 0 0 46.55 1 Q  

Kenya484 U147495

Zion348 U145589

Terv

Terv

Linda Knowles

Steve Mill26

26 69.86 0 0 1 0 20 89.86 2   

SMART Aug 27-28 2016 Prunedale CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Pairs.

Qualified:

Sunday
Actually

Competing 838 840

2 22

0

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Course FltsTime+ FltsS E AbsR F

Course Distance

Qualifying 

Course Time

157 59

153 61Mini Division:   _____________  ______________

Open Division:   _____________  ______________

JELINDA

Carson298 U151157

Trixie228 U144884

BC

BC

Karen Stark

Lorie Abbott16

16 55.01 0 0 0 0 0 55.01 1 Q  

Perf II Pairs.Sunday


